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INITIAL DEPOSIT E-BANKING/ CARD SERVICES
Sanings Account - Personal B, b Hew Cord issuance (GH-LNK) GHelS
Aniow AccorintScinge. e B0 Hew Cord issuance VISA-Classic GHE30
Sovings Account - Corparate GHe: 100 Monthly ATM-GHLINK {Maintanancs Chorge) GHe3
Ciurant Account -ncividulz B0 Monthly ATM- VISA (Maintenance Charge) GHES
iyt hononn; = Shee e Cash withdrawats on Bank's own ATM Gh-fink Frae
ament Ansont sCraporte Brieana Cash withdrawats on Bonk's own ATM VISA froe
Flonsic Honkdng Mo Initlal depasit regulred Foreign/ International Cords on Bonk ATM VISA | MasterCard free
il SrdnpeAcoolnr s e b Cash withdrawais on other Banks' ATM Gh-fink - (local) GHelS
Current Account -individucils FEA US$ 50.00; GEP(E)50.00; EUR{ ash wi other Banks' ATM VisA ~(local) GHe2 phas 0.4% of transoction amount
Current Account -Corpornate FEA Us$ 50.00; GBP(E)50.00; oo Cashwi b B AT 2 L propaction Rt
Current Account -individuals FCA Mo initicll deposit reguired Balancs snquiry on Banks own ATM Fios
Current Account -Corporate FCA Mo Initial deposit required Balancs endquiy on other Banks ATM VISA HET
e oo Bk A ek s s
ey — BHEDN. Renewal|Replacemant duumgaammrd-@ link GHE15
il Accourt-Scvings aHe 20 RenewalReplacemant of damage of lost card-Visa GHEI0
sovings Account - Corparate GHe 50 Pinghangs ; ) o
Current Account -Individuals nfa ki g Eidle e _I mm, B e ) b
Current Account - SME HiA ¥ ng Rcoount ; more) ]
Civirt it “Ceagoisih A e-banking Product sus!_zmull.ussn. Intermat Banking)
Classkc Banking GHeB0,000 GhanaPay WclletCommlssmon:mnsh( ¥ Face Yalue (copped ot GHel0)
Student Savings Accaunt Ni& wallet to POS C on ¥ 1% Foce Value (copped ot Gcla)
Sowinge Account - Persanol Frea POS set-up fea GHe200
Junios Account-Savings Free PDS Merchant service fee (VISA & Master Card)-Local 15% -3.0% (Dependent on customer's
Sovings Account - Corparate Free noture of business)
Current Aceount -individuals GHeIE PCS service fee (VISA & Master Card) 25% of transaction
Current Azcount - SME GHe 45
et Ao aHein
Student Savings Account Free SMS Alert Free
i [ it with Min Operating GHeED Par Enquiry Transaction 01.5% par sagsion
Balance below GHS 50,000} Account to Mobile Money Wallat ¥ Foce Volue (capped at GHel0}

PAYMENTS [ INTERRANK TRANSFERS FEE

Intermnal Transfar Frae
ACH transaction GHeE
GiS-Transfer GHEED
Gis-amandmant | Returns/Recoll (SWIFT, Gis) Frae
Recall (Fx Froo
Gi5-Stop Poyment Froe
ACH Diract Dabit GHgl
ACH Diract Dabit Retumn GHeLS
ACH Exprass Direct Cradit GHe 20
NRT-Ona Off GHED
NRT-Bulk GHEI0
Inweaard Clearing Frea
Cutward Clearing Free
Special Clearing GHe35
Stopped Chegue GHe20
Invanared Returned Chegue-Hon Technical reason GHelD
Inwored Retumed Cheque-Technical recsons Free
Withdrowal booklets-leal Free
Counter Cheque-Current account GHelD
Counter Cheque-Savings account Free
School Fees Payment GHID
Otiwers GHE20
Setup Frae
Stonding Order (internoi] Free

standing Order (External} ACH ACH Charge opplies - currently GHeS

Cheque Book - Local Currency - Individual 25 leaflet GHe30
Chegue Book - Local Surrency - Business 50 Leaflet GHe 50
Chgue Book - Farelgn Currency (US$)- Individual 25 lealiet GHe30
Cheque Book - Fareign Curmency (GEP) - individual 25 leaflst GHe30
Cheque Book - Foreign Currency (EUR) - Individual 25 lsafiet GHe30
Cheque Book - Fareign Currancy - Business| (L158) Corparate 50 leafiet GHeE0
Cheque Book - Fareign Currency - Business/ (G8P) Corporate 50 lsaflet GHeED
Cheque Book - Foreign Currancy - Business/ (EUR) Corporate 50 lealiet GHeED
Ciheque Book - Local Currency -Clossic Banking GHe30
Seving Withdrawal Booklet 25 laflet GHeE

ACCOUNT STATEMENT SERVICES

Monthly Statermant ( Regular) Froe
Account statemnant (Print} for Trovel VISA - per poge GHe 10
Account statement (Ad-hoc)- per page GHe B
Audit questionnaire/confirmations GHeTD
Stotement Confirmation GHC30
SMS Alert Current Account {maenthly) Froe
E-piert Current Account Fraa
Monthly e-statemant Current Account Froe
Cash coltection (cash van)intra-city G50 per plok
Cash collection (cosh van)inter-city Megotiated
Cralte Teller Negotiated
Funeral Collection Charge Negotiated
Letter of Introducticon GHe 00
Comtort Latter | Letter of Intant GHe 300
cheque | Voucher Retrieval Up to 3 months GHe20
Cheque | Voucher Retrieval 3 months to | year GHe20
Cheque [ Voucher Retreval | - 3 years 3 - 5 years GHe 50

g | Adding naw sig mt Free

OUTWARD TRANSFERS

Transler commissian FEA, FCA % of Fv (Min US$100)

Swilt charge. UsE 30

Carrespanding bank charge US$3E[ GEP2E/ FURSES
Externalization u%

Equity Participation GHe D0

LOCAL OUTW ARD FX TRANSFER
Local FX Transber

T of FY (Min US$IS - Max US$200)

Mote: (*) Negotiable

Mobila Monsy Wallat to Account Applicobla TELCO chorge

DOCUMENTARY LETTER OF CREDIT (EXPORT)

Negetiation/iscounting )

Couriar usss0

Advising Commission - Customers. usss0

Confirmaticn Commissian (per quarter) 5%

Cancallotion US5100 + il outstonding chargas
Advising Commission (LS to ather Banks) USS50

ExaarninationHandiing Documents us$150

Expired/Unutifzed
Amandrment Commission
Drowings Poyment Commission

usS100 + all outstonding chorges
USS30 plus Swilt Chiege
W of invoice volue (Min LUS$200)

DOCUMENTARY BILLS FOR COLLECTION (INWARD-IMPORTS)

Commission 14 of Faca Valus (min Us$ 100)
Hondling Charges (R
SWIFT Charge us§3o
Transfer of documents to other Borks- Customens Uss50
Courler chargas for return of documant usss0
Reminder of overdue Bills ussso
Stomp duties on acceptance usss0
Transfer of to other Bonks- Non UssI00

OUTWARD BILLS FOR COLLECTION (EXPORT)

Handling Charges USS100

Courier{local & Ciishare) usss0

Megatiation [Proceeds) ¥ af inveice (min USS 40)

DOCUMENTARY LETTER OF CREDIT (IMPORT)

CASH COVERED

Estabilishment - Sight (per quarter) T3 per quarter (min US$200 plus swilt charge)
Establishment - Usance (per quarter) 1% per quartes (min US$200 plus swift charge)
Drowings Free

SWIFT Charge [Drowings) Uss 40

LC Canceliation US$100 + Swilt Charge+ CB Charges

Other Amendment LSS 30 plus Swilt Charge

Inerease in amaunt 0.75% Par Queorter + Swilt Chorge

Extension {per quarter) D75% Per Quarter « Swilt Charge
Digerepancy Free

DOCUMENTARY LETTER OF CREDIT (IMPORT)

HON-CASH COVERED

Estabfishment - Sight {per quarter) 15% Par Quarter = Swift Charge Of USS30
Establishmant - Usance (per quartar) 11.5% Par Quortar + Swift Charge Of US§30
Drovwings Froe

SWIFT Charge (Drowings) US540

LT Canceliation US5100 + Swift Charge + CB Chgs

Gther Amendmant U530 + Swilt Charge

Incraase in amount 18% Per Quarter + Swift Charge

Emtension (per quarter] 18% Par Quarter = Swift Charge

FOREIGN CHEQUE TRANSACTIOIN

Stopped Chegue-Foreign

Retumed Chegque-Foreign- by Bonk
Ratumed Cheque-Foreign -by foreign bonk
Fareign cosh withdrawal -FCA

UsS equivalent of GHe 10 per instruction
0.25% of foce value (USS 30-US$100)
1% of face volue, moémurm US$ 100
25%-3% of foce volue

Foraign cash withdrawal-FEA (fore) fed with cosh/bits Froo

Foreign cosh withdrawal-FEA (forex) fed with clearad funds other 2.5%-3% of face vohss

than cosh/bs

Cheques for collaction ussI0

Processing Fee

Corporate & Business 25%"

Scheme loans - A

Personal loans 5%

8id Bonds tafa

Cantroller loans 6% tot

Import Finance Nf

commission

Guarantees, Bonds, Bids. TE fat - Year I 0.25% Qtr. for subseguent years

Monitoring Fee

Caorporate & Business overdrall 0.5%

Corporate & Business loans 0.5% flot - Year 1; 0.26% flot on balance in subse~
quent yeors

Guarantees | Bonds T that - Year | 0.25% Per Quarter for subsequent
years

Letters of Credit D.I5% per quarter

Anongerment Fee 155




